
F!? tftUMtJOi n2i3(tolQ~?
ER 27, 2023

. .

• e•Tender Notice
der No: 269/SFJPHC/TSP.12023-24
2022-23 Pavaratty Regional Water Supply Scheme - 33 MLD-Thrithala A

EMO: Ps. 17700/- Tender fee: Rs. 5.00.000/- Last Dale for submitting Tender:
15-11-2023 03:00:prn Phone: 0487-2423230 Website: ~ EXPRESS

PH CIrcle
A.JB.GL.6’.1429’2023-24 Thrissur

(i)ingersoii Rand

Regd Office : First Floor, Subramanya Arcade, No.12/I, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru —560029,
Telephone: +91 8046855100 Fax: +91 8041694399; Website : www.irco.com

NOTICE
(For transfer of Unclaimed Dividend & Equity Shares of the Company to

Investor Education and Protection Fund {IEPF) Account) -

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of section 124(6) of the Companies Aol. 2013 read
with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules,
2016 and subsequent amendment thereto (“The Rules”). Equity Shares of the Company in respect of
which dividend amounts have remained unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more are required to be
transferred to Investor EducaUon and Protection Fund (“IEPF”).
In compliance with the Rules, the individual notices were sent to all concerned shareholders whose shares
are liable to be transferred to IEPF. The list of the concerned shareholders is available on the Company’s
website i.e. vnwtirco.com under “Investors Service” section.
In this connection, please note the following.
I. The shares held In physical form: duplicate share certificate(s) will be issued and transferred to

IEPF. The original share certificate(s), which stand registered in your names, will stand automatically
cancelled.

2. Tho shares held In electronic form: your demat account will be debited for the shares liable to be
transferred by way of corporate action and will be transferred to IEPF.

Accordingly, the Company would be transferring the equity shares and unpaid/unclaimed dividend as below:

~ Dividend Date of Declaration Due Date for Last Date for Payment I
No- Transfer to IEPF to Investors

1 Interim Dividend 201 6-17 November21. 2016 December 25, 2023 December10. 2O2~J

The Company will proceed to transfer the Equity Shares along with unpaid/unclaimed dividend to IEPF without
any further notice. Please note that the concerned shareholders can claim both, the unclaimed dividend
amount and the shares from the IEPF Authority by makigg an application in the prescribed e-Form IEPF-5
online and sending the physical copy of the same, duly signed (as per the specimen signature recorded with
the Company), along with requisite documents to the Nodal Officer of Company for the review and issuing
verification report. Please also note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed
dividend and sharestransferred to IEPF pursuant tothe said Rules.
In case of any queries, the concerned shareholders may contact our Share Transfer Agents viz. TSR
Consultants Private Limited. Unit: Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited, C’lOl, 1st Floor, 247. Park LBS. Marg,
VkhroIi~est),Mun,bai~400083.EmailcSg.un~@tcPIindia.co.in:Ph0re:+9bdboBfl O4B4Fax:02266568494.

For INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
Place: Bengalurti P. R. SHUBHAKAR
Date: October 26. 2023 Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary

ISMT Limited
Regd. Office: Panama House (Earlier known as Lunkad Towers), Viman Nagar, Pune .411014

h. :02041434100 Fax :020-26630779 E-mail: secretarial@ismt.co.in Website : vawtismt.co,in
CIN : L27109PN1999PLC016417

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Quarterended Oua,tere,,ded Hainyearended Ysarended

partIculars September 30, September 30, September 30. March 31,2023 2022 2023 2023
unaudited Audlied

Total Income
Net ProfttI (Loss) Icr the period (before lax. Exceptonal items)
Net Prott ((Loss) for tie period before lax (after Exceptonal items)
Net Prolt / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptonal items)
Total comprehensive Income for the period
(Comprisilag Profit ((toss) for the period (after tax) S
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)I
Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face value of Ps 5/- per share)

~~

71225 1,410.96 2,59t.18
41,72 166.06 155.02
41.72 151,40 148.59

30.30 92.14 87,74
31.54 91.12 91,41

15025 15025 150.25
. 41,32

a
IT-Partner Relationship De..

Global IT Centre. Sector 11. CaD
CORRIGE

PleaserefertoRFPNo. SBI/GITC/IT-P.
Dated: 22.09.2023 for Empanelment
technology Resources forVarious Ap
skill wise. Please visit ‘Procurement
c-Procurement agency portal https:1
issuedon 27.10.2023.

lace: Navi Mumbai
D e: 27.10.2023 I

. . --

Company: TVS Motors Company tJmI
Regd. Office: thaitanya’ No. 12.
Chennai-60C006.
Notice is hereby given that the following
stated tohave been lostor misplaced orsto
of the registered holders thereof have app
Share Certificate(s)

1390 500 12751
82881 13991 500 2381

The Public are hereby warned against purc
share certificates. Any person(s) who has
certificates should lodge such data(s) válh
address given above within 15 days of pubi
be entertained and the company will

Regd Office: GSPC Bhavan, Sec
Tel,: +9l-79~2326B500(700 Fax: +91-79

NOn EIN
Gujarat State Petronet Limited (GSPL) is
gas pipelines to facilitate gas transmiss’
acnoss Gu1arat, GSPL invites bids from

Tender-I: Annual Maintenance Cont
Grid Stations across Guja

Tender-2: Annual ratecontractforst
Tender-3: Suppiyof24” BatI Valves
Tender-4: SupplyofCreepReliefVat
Tender-5: SuppiyofPilotoperated S
Tender-6: Demolition & Constructi’

activities at Variav, Surat

Aforeme ioned tenders shall be publist1
acc d through n.Procure(tattp://tend

eoltenderupload on n-Procureporta

SUPER SAL
Regd. Office: 34-A. Kr

CIN : 1171111
Email : ssil@vaanlaa,com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL R
AND HALF YEAR ENDEI

Wilrceirefrcseopeoafws

Not Pall (Los4ioeper~(b”.brelao.
Evce~waffeers)

Net Prort (Lossl lox me p~.fod before lai
(after Excep’jwai fnrns)

Net Prom $ (Loss) lox tie perioJ after tax
~ C’~4~i’~2i doowi

www.kwa.kerale. ov.in www.etenders.keralas*ov.ln
Superintending Engineer A

INGERSOLL-RAND (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L05190KA1921PLC036321

? in Crore

2
3
4
5

:iai
15

:sta
rsh
eh

Particulars
No

751,28

99.39
84.73
51.47

49.09

150.25



Thlo tote brtn~ to the nobceof the General
Public that our Client Intent ta purchase
property Oak Approved Site bearing Na*
In the layout termed by the Sri tlnayaka House
edd’ng co-b eSocietytinlited.situated
afil Stage Layout, on Sy.No. 38314.384/1 52 at
Kempapura Agrahera. Barrgatore North Taluic
nowcornesvdithinoeMPllmim,Hoese property
bearing New Munklpal No.80. assigned with
PlO NO.35.52.80, 2nd MaIn Road, 2nd Stage,
&llnayalca l.syout. vijayanagar. Old Ward No.35,
Marenattalli. flew Ward No.126 - Maruttil
Mandita, Bangalore, measuring East to West 55
feet and North to south 30 feet In til totally
measuring 1650 Sq.tt, wtiicti is norelully
described in the schedule hereunder from ta
owner Smtsawetha Byrappa, aged about 42
years~ W/o.Mr. Arul Rodriks Prabttu E R,
Residing at No.327 1st Floor, 4th 8
HRBR Layout. Kalyan Nagar, Bangalore
560084. My persetvs having any ltght dabs
or interest over the below mentoned Schedate
Property nay ledge their dejectinna/dalms In
witting tome undersigned, with docanenlary
proof within Fifteen (15) days from the date of
thIs publIcatIon. In the event of no claim I
o~ecbons being received within the stIpulated
Fifteen (15) days. our Client will proceed to
tiansaclion to purcftase the Schedule Property,
and thereafter, any dainils of any nabire over
the Schedule property have no bearing on our
Client and bind our Client

SCHEDULE PROPERTY
MI that piece and parcel of property BOA
Approved Sits bearing No,~ In the layout
formed by the Sri Vinayaka House Building Co.
Operative Soclefr United,, stuated at II Stage
Layout, on Sy.Nt. 38314. 384)1 & 2 of
Kempapusa Agrahara, Bangalere North Talak.
ndw~nesv.iththBBMPlinhit.Houseprtpeny
bearing New MunicIpal No.80, asslgsed with
PfO FJo.35.52-tO, 2nd MaIn Road. 2nd Stage.
Oiinayaka Layout, v(ayanagar, Old Ward No.35.
Marenahalli, new Ward No.126 . Maruthi
Mandira, Bangalore, measuring East to West5S
feet and North to South 30 teet, In alt tolaty
measuring 1650 Sq.tt, and bounded on:
East by: Road, West by: She No,Gt, North by
SIte No.79. South by: Site No.81.

.,~. (~!~ mImer)

has filed the above suit against the
Defendants for recovery or money for a
sum of Rs, 2,62,000)- with interest a
Ps. 5.90,000)- with Interest. The
to the Defendant No.1 was not served
through RPAD.

Now the above case is posted to
28-11-2023 at 11:00 am, before the
above said court

You are hereby summoned toappear
before the I Addt. Senior Civil Judge.
Chikkamagaturu on 28-11-2023
at 11:00 n.m The Hon’ble court on
the above said date and time either
personally or through counsel.

Given under my hand and seal of the
court this the 2snr day October ?023.

By Order of the Court
SW- Shirestedar

1st Add[ Senior Civil Judge and
J.M.F.C. Chikkamagaluru

Sd)- A. V. Nagaraj,
Sd/-V. T. Thomas, -

Advocates, Chikkamagaluru.
Date: 26.10-2023

(ifl~)ingersoii Rand
~oñ~te’—o~o~ (~toQoSn) ~z€S~’

CIN LO5190KA1921PLC036321

~sttoc~c~2~ W~eO: ~sttvy~e ~zobQ, tt~r2~ ct€ra, ~O. 12/1, 2J~f~L) ~, tSorV4a~z 560 029.
+91 tO 4605 5100, ~Th,8’: +91 tO 4169 4399. ~t~’~kJ’: www.irco.com

~n~td a~dowrWa~$*~ ~o~~at dea4Ia *darWit~d4p’ .zmoWe~n’ sea’

sea’ {n~J~.tØ) e*obtfl ~nro~3Zz4twplb)
2~,tSi~ ~ efio~, 20l6e t~’ .Zt)~~r’ øots 2~,tJb~ ~OCl’ ØOflOLI (te~otJon’, S~L3., bZt,fl0
øoa’ OeZoa’) t~rl~z ~t ~o~ed 3dztarWj ~r0~ ~3c~rW (“a ~ttø”) thrSfl L 13r53C 201 3~
Wo~r1V no33d bvb 524(p) ~ aaerw ~ ~eoIe )3tt) ~Fr1~2 ~ Ø~6OS &Sj~ ~Qn3fl

omc~c~ th~oefl3 bo~ot ~t8U ~eOrwet ~e~zr .zt2€e~ tao~ zt~,tSr ~onrt (“roa~W”)

~Ot~d ta~ez’trwn ~.z.rt rc~Xt~e,tct ~eercv zouo u~v~e~wteoi1 ~o~b ~stz4~rWEt ao
kztmM. ~oz3o~Ls ~rttaadct ~t3c~1za ~o~ot ezri~eozzdwww.irco.com ~ “ttz’r t~ey-z”
~~F2u~a ot~dz~ct do Zoud~a oU~rft~75) I~)~a,

1. o≠aaI ~ o~S~oDth~ ~2rP~a: ~sa~jek~’ ~ ~L3r et39rW~) ~eavtrt~) c’aa,~fl
O3)~D3rt~d,. ~jaeo yCt~ua~ Lbe~r ~fct3’~k3r4~dft3ffl9)) otstha/~an ~crt.

2. :3ct3~rm~5 ~2S ~J2oD~2~ ~ect3rtv3: ~2~) a~3)~u a~Sot~ 6349fr,8eb3 t148E3’ ~)J3OU ~n3ro~t3e
S3W ~e~3TWTTh~ thz&a ~ itaIj ~ 1 ro5a~uart~d.

~a~eoi 8o~ot, otsoti eau ~fctartvri) ~ ~ c~wtt/ ~ arid o~doeflcfl drmr©t~.

~o. os~ob ~rto~ob ta~o~
I 1yti-I3i~rronv~ ~~6~s,oz~:iy /5~OU~’ 21. 2016 O~OUC° 26, 2023 0~Ot3c~ 00, 2013

1’ LdatLz’ Ce’
~Oat) ~Qy~&
~

n dThc~tJ andt
.9. 21 ,tl,376 (3t
5~d dtVWJ
~ t~t.2o. ace:’.

t~,

08/—

19, 200, 200. 202,
ca
U’ ~tt)Jtt d3S)
~d alstet~c. al~e.
dr-~&d)~

~udetb bo.292.~

udit (Xt053)
,stcecomme roe.

30 Ocr u~a

.nrt ,~vtJ ~DO.

- eSQd?~
.ctc’2.z’ tze’

LR AVER. Ste Late
il Nadu-600093. Is
nets 1.Mr. Sudheer
isotna Swanly both
Ire -560082.
hedule ‘C’ pippeny
tence.possession.
power or attorney.
lntrnate In wnltng

ys trom the date of
and said sate will

ma Agiahara and
yadmeaso,nng 13

ROMP
.katha

240/244/36/1
155/36/3

1~38fl
158(36/1
239/243/38(2
241/245/3911
157)39/1
156/39(2
159/39/3
160/39/4’
161)39/6
223/50(2
222/51/I
262/51/3

aries o~ota’ ~esarc9mA c.ta~r esS~od~ ~n3~ €sacadr boesaoszz oosob aay ~ees3r91~53
~a,~’fl drrarc$)42~ct. isot3o~ZlJ ~raesooe dbcd a3ctot3’ i9~ o’a&n~’ es3QfltDce
~f~rl~ nasa ariosi ~-~msS c-sec sn’4r~~ es~szese aeso t,~fl ces~s~rSrt Irk way. tbodaossaoort
c)oanezes es,ibo Ir&oo~oS) warcm o~a,.z~s c~zr~a,es arloy ca,)*S,vobrt ec~Oob plsrdes’ eQsaefl ese

do8orl esdornfl isO~ eactu~)es3, aol3darWoat ~338C OtQLI’/C ZZ)Z3 o~i~çfl
trj3rilFt,tocIr ~yd3rlV ,2d~)ctfl G33~r t,,,pz’ toOZ~O33O’a03dO3V. .ZOtLC~) Z~ rld3ak.

djai~dr Iritj5rl~t 13(tMhdO, ~ot3o~d€3 r1ne)rzaett~ r3es~ ckez drna’rior€ ottOtid3 osrod, k3o~tsD’ bn’vt3ob~’
çdre3’ 6~utra’. o5~sac*r: ‘aon:’*sue~-aoa’ rao2os~a) Oa~k3ts’. z-Ioa. a~r dobO, 247 ~arr
d,arl’r. ~€1a rO db,pI d~ot4-4ooon3. ~dru’: csg-unit@tcplindla.co.in, ~ar~: + 90 8008008484.
022 6656 8494 ddC~) Iro~arzwI,esand.

~oflec°.t~c~’ (~cflCdfl) tC~tJa’ ddooto
~ utorn~9e3 a,. s:’. tx,iE’
o~oti: d&3Ct3 26, 2023 d2 ~rte3,it eQeterivo ~*2 6:~ cc4~rdbr

0 Jr‘w”°’;; ~

e~ta’ O~O a8 d0rW3~ t I. ii5~ tIrO. tt’dn~ cc/dr. Zite ~.c’.
Zc&it d4 ~*~eo. dor(c3da—5600e3 ±:tl: arb.bengalurunorth@unionbankollndta,bank

ob,3~tLv ~ot~ 8 (6) d ~6çu qoad~ (,z~’4aez’p-~cas’) ~ 2002d t%*eta’ aow 0tin’4~p’ e~
~ 83r eso& 42eztrstsctar n3,’ 2aoLI 2001 ~,t ~Sj0U ~ct3b~ (,zflwzryto.t)

acts 2002t aaotO o~coLrW obc3 IS Dr$rW Sarejear
d)& ~Op’t~th ~zQ ccb(dl)Ofl d~z ~ct~2!rtcttott tOrt Sq 53,zv8 ac~jthy1oe6 a tisirt

%Ct~ ~ z~at ~ttmoeOfl dzari/waes’r IZzCrSt’th~. 13&2p ~PWC’ aQW~S ctQsobQ~)d0oct
çf°SSaoA 9,Qr3d~2~ twa/id. otaaos,rzr ejcV nV ocaoaza. ~&%C ±OeUC’ ‘QdC ±t~rl es3200Ir5 1J%
d262 5ov~say52 / ~Sd da~,rW~aoofl rita dt.waantn ‘.O adendoSar watt” oO o~dcSae ~os~
sO o~e to mart” açtoes ~e-J dr~dost rota et~tSrith ticlrt Sca,tS OECbesCesD. ~tdr~Ob 330a51c d2~to5

tO~L2 waFl2qfl. ~t2/TItd d)aI) ~a~2e~~eseeeod ~32oO~ 14 ~dd )ztrrnc2 itstrt ~rt 3~Irwtd
~d1S~ datO~D~ d~a2 d1DDrI~ be OOltO Sc~c~ iltobdodl a ~ec~v c3r) fl233 ro2lOria tiedrt


